
Academic Calendar 2023-2024
FALL 2023 SEMESTER

August 29-31 Tuesday-Thursday New Student Orientation

September 4 Monday Labor Day
5 Tuesday Classes Begin & Opening Convocation
14 Thursday Last day to Add/Drop classes with 100% refund
18 Monday Count Day

October 13 Friday Last day to withdraw from classes with a passing grade
16-17 Monday-Tuesday No Classes - Fall Break
25 Wednesday Spring 2024 Course Registration Opens

November 22-24
27

Wednesday - Friday
Monday

No Classes - Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume

December 7 Thursday Global Awareness & Advocacy
15 Friday FA-23 Classes End
16 Saturday Semester Break Begins
19 Tuesday Final Grades Due for Fall Semester

SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

January 8 Monday Classes Begin
15 Monday No Classes - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
16 Tuesday Last day to add/drop classes with 100% refund
18 Thursday Count Day

February 6 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from classes with a passing grade
26 Monday Spring Break

March 4 Monday Classes Resume

20 Wednesday Fall 2024 Course Registration Opens

29 Friday at Noon Easter Break



April 1 Monday Classes Resume
4 Thursday Student Scholar Day
10 Wednesday Honors Convocation
11 Thursday Student Scholar Day
25 Thursday SP-24 Classes End
26 Friday Kuyper College Commencement 
30 Tuesday Final Grades Due

      SUMMER 2024 SEMESTER

April 30 Tuesday SU-24A begins

May 7-8 Tues./Wednesday Institutional Assessment Days
16-17 Thurs./Friday Curricular Assessment Days

June 21 Friday SU-24A Concludes
25 Tuesday SU-24B Begins

August 16 Friday SU-24B Concludes


